
FECHA VALOR CUOTA Nº MESES

jun-07 150000 174 750 130500

jul-07 150000 173 750 129750

ago-07 150000 172 750 129000

sep-07 150000 171 750 128250

oct-07 150000 170 750 127500

nov-07 150000 169 750 126750

dic-07 150000 168 750 126000

ene-08 158535 167 793 132431

feb-08 158535 166 793 131638

mar-08 158535 165 793 130845

abr-08 158535 164 793 130052

may-08 158535 163 793 129259

jun-08 158535 162 793 128466

jul-08 158535 161 793 127673

ago-08 158535 160 793 126880

sep-08 158535 159 793 126087

oct-08 158535 158 793 125294

                     nov-08 158535 157 793 124501

dic-08 158535 156 793 123708

ene-09 170694 155 853 132215

feb-09 170694 154 853 131357

mar-09 170694 153 853 130504

abr-09 170694 152 853 129651

may-09 170694 151 853 128798

jun-09 170694 150 853 127945

jul-09 170694 149 853 127092

ago-09 170694 148 853 126239

sep-09 170694 147 853 125386

oct-09 170694 146 853 124533

nov-09 170694 145 853 123680

dic-09 170694 144 853 122827

ene-10 174108 143 870 124410

feb-10 174108 142 870 123540

mar-10 174108 141 870 122670

abr-10 174108 140 870 121800

may-10 174108 139 870 120930

jun-10 174108 138 870 120060

jul-10 174108 137 870 119190

ago-10 174108 136 870 118320

sep-10 174108 135 870 117450

oct-10 174108 134 870 116580

nov-10 174108 133 870 115710

dic-10 174108 132 870 114840

ene-11 179627 131 898 117638

feb-11 179627 130 898 116740

mar-11 179627 129 898 115842

abr-11 179627 128 898 114944

may-11 179627 127 898 114046

INTERES 
MENSUAL 

INTERES  
MESUAL 



jun-11 179627 126 898 113148

jul-11 179627 125 898 112250

ago-11 179627 124 898 111352

sep-11 179627 123 898 110454

oct-11 179627 122 898 109556

nov-11 179627 121 898 108658

dic-11 179627 120 898 107760

ene-12 186327 119 932 110908

feb-12 186327 118 932 109976

mar-12 186327 117 932 109044

abr-12 186327 116 932 108112

may-12 186327 115 932 107180

jun-12 186327 114 932 106248

jul-12 186327 113 932 105316

ago-12 186327 112 932 104384

sep-12 186327 111 932 103452

oct-12 186327 110 932 102520

nov-12 186327 109 932 101588

dic-12 186327 108 932 100656

ene-13 190873 107 954 102078

feb-13 190873 106 954 101124

mar-13 190873 105 954 100170

abr-13 190873 104 954 99216

may-13 190873 103 954 98262

jun-13 190873 102 954 97308

jul-13 190873 101 954 96354

ago-13 190873 100 954 95400

sep-13 190873 99 954 94446

oct-13 190873 98 954 93492

nov-13 190873 97 954 92538

dic-13 190873 96 954 91584

ene-14 194576 95 973 92435

feb-14 194576 94 973 91462

mar-14 194576 93 973 90489

abr-14 194576 92 973 89516

may-14 194576 91 973 88543

jun-14 194576 90 973 87570

jul-14 194576 89 973 86597

ago-14 194576 88 973 85624

sep-14 194576 87 973 84651

oct-14 194576 86 973 83678

nov-14 194576 85 973 82705

dic-14 194576 84 973 81732

ene-15 201697 83 1008 83664

feb-15 201697 82 1008 82656

mar-15 201697 81 1008 81648

abr-15 201697 80 1008 80640

may-15 201697 79 1008 79632

jun-15 201697 78 1008 78624

jul-15 201697 77 1008 77616



ago-15 201697 76 1008 76608

sep-15 201697 75 1008 75600

oct-15 201697 74 1008 74592

nov-15 201697 73 1008 73584

dic-15 201697 72 1008 72576

ene-16 215352 71 1077 76467

feb-16 215352 70 1077 75390

mar-16 215352 69 1077 74313

abr-16 215352 68 1077 73236

may-16 215352 67 1077 72159

jun-16 215352 66 1077 71082

jul-16 215352 65 1077 70005

ago-16 215352 64 1077 68928

sep-16 215352 63 1077 67851

oct-16 215352 62 1077 66774

nov-16 215352 61 1077 65697

dic-16 215352 60 1077 64620

ene-17 227735 59 1389 81951

feb-17 227735 58 1389 80562

mar-17 227735 57 1389 79173

abr-17 227735 56 1389 77784

may-17 227735 55 1389 76395

jun-17 227735 54 1389 75006

jul-17 227735 53 1389 73617

ago-17 227735 52 1389 72228

sep-17 227735 51 1389 70839

oct-17 227735 50 1389 69450

nov-17 227735 49 1389 68061

dic-17 227735 48 1389 66672

ene-18 237050 47 1186 55742

feb-18 237050 46 1186 54556

mar-18 237050 45 1186 53370

abr-18 237050 44 1186 52184

may-18 237050 43 1186 50998

jun-18 237050 42 1186 49812

jul-18 237050 41 1186 48626

ago-18 237050 40 1186 47440

sep-18 237050 39 1186 46254

oct-18 237050 38 1186 45068

nov-18 237050 37 1186 43882

dic-18 237050 36 1186 42696

ene-19 244589 35 1223 42805

feb-19 244589 34 1223 41582

mar-19 244589 33 1223 40359

abr-19 244589 32 1223 39136

may-19 244589 31 1223 37913

jun-19 244589 30 1223 36690

jul-19 244589 29 1223 35504

ago-19 244589 28 1223 34281

sep-19 244589 27 1223 33050



oct-19 244589 26 1223 31834

nov-19 244589 25 1223 30612

dic-19 244589 24 1223 29389

ene-20 253884 23 1270 28166

feb-20 253884 22 1270 26896

mar-20 253884 21 1270 25626

abr-20 253884 20 1270 24356

may-20 253884 19 1270 23086

jun-20 253884 18 1270 21816

jul-20 253884 17 1270 20546

ago-20 253884 16 1270 19276

sep-20 253884 15 1270 18006

oct-20 253884 14 1270 16736

nov-20 253884 13 1270 15466

dic-20 253884 12 1270 14196

ene-21 257972 11 1290 14190

feb-21 257972 10 1290 12900

mar-21 257972 9 1290 11610

abr-21 257972 8 1290 10320

may-21 257972 7 1290 9030

jun-21 257972 6 1290 7740

jul-21 257972 5 1290 6450

ago-21 257972 4 1290 5160

sep-21 257972 3 1290 3870

oct-21 257972 2 1290 2580

nov-21 257972 1 1290 1290

dic-21 257972 0 0 0

35766228 14267852

50034080TOTAL CAPITAL + INTERESES=


